Sleek architectural design
with superior performance.
The Axcent LED wall mount luminaire provides a flush-mounted, architectural design
with high performing, energy-efficient illumination resulting in up to 95% energy and
maintenance savings. The die-cast aluminum construction along with stainless steel
hardware, gasketed housing, and sealed optical compartment make the Axcent
impervious to contaminants. The Axcent replaces 70W up to 450W metal halide
equivalents making it ideal for pathway illumination, building entrances, vehicle ramps,

Axcent LED wall mount luminaire
Features and benefits Lumark
Stock ordering information
Model Input Watts Lumens Efficacy HID Equivalent UPC
Axcent Small
AXCS1A 14W 1,806 134 70W 080083887965
AXCS1ARL 14W 1,915 142 70W 080083887972
AXCS2A 21W 2,561 124 100W 080083887989
AXCS2ARL 21W 2,716 131 100W 080083887996
AXCS3A 27W 3,537 132 150W 080083888009
AXCS3ARL 27W 3,704 139 150W 080083888016
AXCS4A 44W 5,520 126 250W 080083888023
AXCS4ARL 44W 5,858 139 250W 080083888030
AXCS5A 52W 6,300 121 320W 080083888047
AXCS5ARL 52W 6,699 131 320W 080083888054
Axcent Large
AXCL6A 56W 7,594 136 320W 080083811564
AXCL6ARL 56W 7,809 139 320W 080083811649
AXCL8A 72W 9,696 135 400W 080083811588
AXCL8ARL 72W 9,970 139 400W 080083811663
AXCL10A 102W 13,283 133 400W 080083811601
AXCL10ARL 102W 13,641 131 400W 080083811687
AXCL12A 123W 16,823 140 450W 080083811625
AXCL12ARL 123W 17,346 144 450W 080083811700
Axcent Small
Axcent Large
Trunnion Mount
Pole Mount